Crab Cake Playoffs
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2021 Schedule
Sun Feb 20 11:34pm ET

Week 4 - NFL Superbowl
Did Not Survive the Ground
Team 21

Luck of the Irish

Little Hooligans

Trey

Harrison's Hackers
Naturally Good

Team Wohler

Sit back And Hold On
Team Swanger

Watching Cops

Team 7

Jeffrey Epsteins Seppuku.
Fell off the Cliff

Catch Me if You Can PA
Any given Saturday or Sunday
Out of my Mind

The Defendants

Chubb Chasers

Team 11

Filak

Saban's Sad

Team 1

Week 3 - NFL Championship
Trey

Fell off the CIiff

Team 7

Harrison's Hackers

Team Swanger

Team Wohler

Luck of the Irish

Catch Me if You Can PA
Any given Saturday or Sunday
Watching Cops

Jeffrey Epsteins Seppuku.
Did Not Survive the Ground
Little Hooligans

Team 21

Naturally Good

Sit back And Hold On

Out of my Mind

The Defendants

Chubb Chasers

Team 11

Filak

Saban's Sad

Team 1

Week 2 - NFL Divisional
Sit back And Hold On

Little Hooligans

Team Wohler

Team Swanger

Did Not Survive the Ground

93
73
71
70
64
64
61
53
53
47
46
46
43
42
34
32
17

O O O O o o

7
74
73
73
73
69
68
67
66
65
60
59
54
51
48
43
43

O O O O O o

139
120
117
114
111
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Any given Saturday or Sunday
Harrison's Hackers

Catch Me if You Can PA
Trey

Fell off the Cliff

Watching Cops

Luck of the Irish

Jeffrey Epsteins Seppuku.
Team 21

Team 7

The Defendants

Out of my Mind

Naturally Good

Chubb Chasers

Team 11

Filak

Saban's Sad

Team 1

Week 1 - NFL Wildcard
Naturally Good

Sit back And Hold On
Any given Saturday or Sunday
Luck of the Irish

Catch Me if You Can PA
Fell off the ClIiff

Out of my Mind

Harrison's Hackers
Watching Cops

Jeffrey Epsteins Seppuku.
Team Swanger

Did Not Survive the Ground
The Defendants

Team 7

Team 21

Team Wohler

Trey

Little Hooligans

Chubb Chasers

Team 11

Filak

Saban's Sad

Team 1

108 -31
107 -32
107 -32
95 -44
93 -46
92 -47
89 -50
84 -55
76 -63
74 -65
73 -66
61 -78
56 -83
0 -139
0 -139
0 -139
0 -139
0 -139
120
114 -6
105 -15
104 -16
93 -27
84 -36
73 -47
70 -50
69 -51
67 -53
61 -59
57 -63
56 -64
55 -65
49 -71
43 =77
41 -79
38 -82
0 -120
0 -120
0 -120
0 -120
0 -120
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