

Week 4 - NFL Superbowl		
Did Not Survive the Ground	93	
Team 21	73	-20
Luck of the Irish	71	-22
Little Hooligans	70	-23
Trey	64	-29
Harrison's Hackers	64	-29
Naturally Good	61	-32
Team Wohler	53	-40
Sit back And Hold On	53	-40
Team Swanger	47	-46
Watching Cops	46	-47
Team 7	46 43	-47 -50
Jeffrey Epsteins Seppuku.	43 42	-50 -51
Fell off the Cliff	34	-51 -59
Catch Me if You Can PA	32	-61
Any given Saturday or Sunday	17	-76
Out of my Mind The Defendants	0	-93
Chubb Chasers	0	-93
Team 11	0	-93
Filak	0	-93
Saban's Sad	0	-93
Team 1	0	-93
ream r		
Week 3 - NFL Championship		
Trey	77	
Fell off the Cliff	74	-3
Team 7	73	-4
Harrison's Hackers	73	-4
Team Swanger	73	-4
Team Wohler	69	-8
Luck of the Irish	68	-9
Catch Me if You Can PA	67	-10
Any given Saturday or Sunday	66	-11
Watching Cops	65 60	-12
Jeffrey Epsteins Seppuku.	60 50	-17
Did Not Survive the Ground	59 54	-18 -23
Little Hooligans	54 51	-23 -26
Team 21	48	-29
Naturally Good Sit back And Hold On	43	-34
Out of my Mind	43	-34
The Defendants	0	-77
Chubb Chasers	0	-77
Team 11	0	-77
Filak	0	-77
Saban's Sad	0	-77
Team 1	0	-77
Week 2 NEI Divisional		
Week 2 - NFL Divisional Sit back And Hold On	139	
Little Hooligans	120	-19
Team Wohler	117	-22
Team Swanger	114	-25
Did Not Survive the Ground	111	-28
Dia Not Gaivivo tilo Giodila	-	

## **Crab Cake Playoffs**

Any given Saturday or Sunday	108	-31
Harrison's Hackers	107	-32
Catch Me if You Can PA	107	-32
Trey	95	-44
Fell off the Cliff	93	-46
Watching Cops	92	-47
Luck of the Irish	89	-50
Jeffrey Epsteins Seppuku.	84	-55
Team 21	76	-63
Team 7	74	-65
The Defendants	73	-66
Out of my Mind	61	-78
Naturally Good	56	-83
Chubb Chasers	0	-139
Team 11	0	-139
Filak	0	-139
Saban's Sad	0	-139
Team 1	0	-139
Week 1 - NFL Wildcard	120	
Naturally Good	120	6
Sit back And Hold On	105	-6 -15
Any given Saturday or Sunday	103	-15 -16
Luck of the Irish	93	-10 -27
Catch Me if You Can PA	93 84	-2 <i>1</i> -36
Fell off the Cliff	73	-36 -47
Out of my Mind	73 70	-47 -50
Harrison's Hackers	70 69	-50 -51
Watching Cops	67	-51 -53
Jeffrey Epsteins Seppuku.	61	-53 -59
Team Swanger	57	-59 -63
Did Not Survive the Ground	56	-64
The Defendants	55	-65
Team 7	49	-03 -71
Team 21	43	-7 T -77
Team Wohler	41	-77 -79
Trey	38	-7 <i>9</i> -82
Little Hooligans	0	-120
Chubb Chasers	0	-120
Team 11	0	-120 -120
Filak	0	-120
Saban's Sad	0	-120
Team 1	U	-120